7:00 PM

7:02 PM

7:05PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:25 PM
7:35 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM
8:30 PM

8:50 PM

TOWN OF WESTFORD
FINANCE COMMITTEE &
BOARD OF SELECTMEN

TOWN HALL
55 Main Street
WESTFORD, MA 01886

Meeting Agenda
Finance Committee & Board of Selectmen
Thursday, January 31, 2019
7:00 PM
Town Hall Meeting Room

Call to Order
Open Forum

Reserve Fund Transfer Request
Technology: $15,000

Review of FY20 Department Budgets
710 Debt Service, Christine Collins, Treasurer/Collector
220 Unclassified, Town Administrative Staff
Revenue, Dan O’Donnell, Finance Director
General Budget Questions / Discussion
Set Schedule for Reviewing Annual Town Meeting Articles
FinCom Book Discussion
Future Meetings
February 14, 2019
February 28, 2019

Adjourn



